Eesti talvised vasaraheite KV

5. marts 2023.a., Parnu, Niidupargi staadion

M vasaraheide 7,260 kg

1. Alar Reiljan

56.65 58.74 «x

2. Manfred Mannamaa

X X X

3. Olle-Marek Kaljuvee
49.72 47.88 49.73
4. Indrek Teras

47.26 x 49.58

5. Tristan Talts

44.27 44.02 44.73
6. Uku Roio
39.50 x X

N vasaraheide 4,0 kg
1. Katri Karindi

45.11 x X

2. Gertu Kittmann
43.72 4593 x

3. Aliis Ojala

X 35.06 36.15
4. Janne Ojala

37.64 37.96 38.09
VA Madleen Veberson

41.07 42.66 42.44

28.05.2004

28.05.2005

51.55

24.04.1978

49.28

09.09.1985

48.26

20.04.2004

44.21

09.01.2000

07.05.1996

46.73

07.01.2002

45.07

02.05.2006

38.15

18.01.1981

28.08.2008

44.85

NOomme KJK

Audentese SK

Individuaalvdistleja

Audentese SK

Nomme KJK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Niidupargi KIK

Niidupargi KJk

Parnu SK Altius

Niidupargi KIK

58.74

51.55

49.73

49.58

44.73PB

39.50SB

46.73

45.93

38.15

38.09

44.85



M U- 20 vasaraheide 6 kg
1. Alar Reiljan
63.94 x 65.22 65.75
2. Manfred Mdnnamaa

X X X 63.30
3. Tristan Talts
X X 51.30 48.77
N U- 20 vasaraheide 4 kg

1. Kadri Liivjoe

X 30.63 31.18 33.97

M U- 18 vasaraheide 5,0 kg
1. Kaur lllisson

43.56 42.59 x 41.10

N U- 18 vasaraheide 3,0 kg
1. Madleen Veberson

51.01 51.93 52.47 50.87
2. Aliis Ojala

47.55 4594 46.13 x

3 .Deneli Ojala

38.80 «x X X

4. Hedeliis Habicht

38.13 37.40 33.68 34.25
5. Kertu Tooming

3539 «x 33.54 x

6. Hedvig Parnmae

29.65 28.46 x X

7. Lisette Kask

X 28.92 27.00 x

28.05.2004

28.05.2005

20.04.2004

14.12.2005

05.04.2007

28.08.2008

02.05.2006

13.03.20008

19.10.2006

05.09.2007

15.08.2009

04.03.2007

Nomme KJK

Audentese SK

Nomme KJK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Niidupargi KIK

Niidupargi KIK

KJS Sakala

Audentese SK

KJS Sakala

KJS Sakala

KJS Sakala

65.75

63.30

51.30

33.97

43.56

52.47

47.55

38.80

38.13

35.39

29.65

28.92



8. Hannaleena Hiob 07.02.2006 Audentese SK 27.98

X 27.33 x 27.98

Peakohtunik Mihkel Lembit



